Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status

Forest of Dean 2-3 Stroud Cubs Mon 17 Jan 22 19:15 OU
Cirencester 3-2 Gloucester Tue 18 Jan 22 19:15 OU
Wotton Hall Hippos 3 - 2 Forest of Dean Wed 2 Feb 22 19:30 OU
Stroud Cubs 1% - 3% Cirencester Thu 3 Feb 22 19:30 OU
Forest of Dean 3-2 Cirencester Mon 14 Feb 22 19:15 OU
Gloucester 3-2 Wotton Hall Hippos Tue 15 Feb 22 19:15 OU
Cirencester 1% - 3% Wotton Hall Hippos Tue 1 Mar 22 19:15 OU
Stroud Cubs 2-3 Gloucester Thu 3 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Gloucester 4-1 Forest of Dean Tue 15 Mar 22 19:15 OU
Wotton Hall Hippos 3 - 2 Stroud Cubs Wed 16 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Gloucester 5-0 Cirencester Tue 29 Mar 22 19:15 OU
Stroud Cubs 1% - 3% Forest of Dean Thu 31 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Cirencester 4% - Y» Forest of Dean Tue 12 Apr 22 19:15 OU
Wotton Hall Hippos 0 - 5 Gloucester Wed 13 Apr 22 19:30 OU
Forest of Dean 3-2 Wotton Hall Hippos Mon 25 Apr 22 19:15 OU
Cirencester 4-1 Stroud Cubs Tue 26 Apr 22 19:15 OU
Gloucester 2-3 Stroud Cubs Tue 10 May 22 19:15 OU
Wotton Hall Hippos 1% - 3% Cirencester Wed 11 May 22 19:30 OU
Forest of Dean 4-1 Gloucester Mon 16 May 22 19:15 OU

Stroud Cubs 1-4 Wotton Hall Hippos Thu 19 May 22 19:30 OU



